KVM over IP
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
Digital Signage
Professional AV
High density, small form factor

Humidity Tolerance
5 to 60% non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pair with Audio, Video & RS232: ALAV200P-XX
Receiver with Audio, Video & RS232 (no skew): ALAV200R-XX
Transmitter with Audio, Video & RS232: ALAV200T-XX
Receiver with Audio, Video & RS232 (with skew): ALAV201R-
XX
4 way Transmitter with Audio, Video & RS232: ALAV204T
8 way Transmitter with Audio, Video & RS232: ALAV208T
XX	 = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK 	 = United Kingdom
US 	 = United States
EURO 	 = Europe